llmakivaarin makuun henk.koht. sarjakilpailu 2014-2015

Kierros 2
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Y-sarja
Jone Lang (KaA)

Aleksi Lammintausta (KaA)

Antti Kajan (S&SA)

Matti Viljakainen (S&SA)

Vesa Arpiainen (KSA)

Marko Satokangas (KSA)

SARJATAULUKKO
Ampuja

100 100
100 100
99 100
98 100
99 100
0 0

Os.pist Pisteet 10x

Aleksi Lammintausta (KaA) 1200 11 111

Jone Lang (KaA)
Antti Kajan (S&SA)

Matti Viljakainen (S&SA)

Vesa Arpiainen (KSA)

Marko Satokangas (KSA)

Y60-sarja

Jorma Roppanen (SaSA)

SARJATAULUKKO
Ampuja

Jorma Réppanen (S3SA)

Y18-sarja
Jimi Lang (KaA)

Sami Heiskanen (PiekSA)

SARJATAULUKKO
Ampuja
Jimi Lang (KaA)

Sami Heiskanen (PiekSA)

1198 11 107

1196 8 109
1191 6 100
1188 4 94
0 0 0
98 99

Os.pist Pisteet 10x

1188 2 98
100 100
99 100

Os.pist Pisteet 10x
1200 4 110
1190 2 101

100
100
100
100
99

99

100
99

100
100
100
100
98

99

100
100

100 100
100 100
100 100
99 99
100 99
0 0
98 100
100 100
98 100

Tulos 10x
600 56
600 52
599 56
596 50
595 49
0 0
Tulos 10x
593 49
Tulos 10x
600 57
596 54

Pisteet
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Pisteet
1

Pisteet
2
1



limakivaarin makuun joukkuesarjakilpailu 2014-2015

Kierros 2

SasA

Matti Viljakainen
Jorma Réppanen
Antti Kajan

TSA

Matti Koivusalo
Kari Nevala
Veijo Lamsa

PiekSA

Pinja Tolonen
Tea Sikanen
Sami Heiskanen

KaA

Aleksi Lammintausta
Jone Lang
Jimi Lang

SA

Lauri Lauste
Sami Koskela
Lauri Vaha-Savo

i wWwiNRE

SARJATAULUKKO
Joukkue

KaA

SA

SasA

PiekSA

TSA

98
98
99

94
99
100

98
100
99

100
100
100

100
100
97

Os.pist.
3598
3577
3575
3565
3501

100
99
100

98
99
98

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
99

10x
328
306
307
300
210

100
99
100

97
100
99

98
99
99

100
100
100

100
99
98

Pisteet
10
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100
99
100

98
100
99

97
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
95

99
98
100

98
100
97

100
100
98

100
100
100

100
100
100

99
100
100

Yht.

96
100
99

Yht.

100
100
100

Yht.

100
100
100

Yht.

100

100

100
Yht

Tama kierros
JoukkuOs.pist. 10x

KaA
PiekSA
SasSA
SA
TSA

1800
1788
1788
1788
1771

Tulos
596
593
599
1788

Tulos
581
598
592
1771

Tulos
593
599
596
1788

Tulos
600
600
600
1800

Tulos
600
599
589

. 1788

165
159
155
153
121

10x
50
49
56
155

10x
29
53
39
121

10x
48
57
54
159

10x
52
56
57
165

10x
59
51
43
153

Pisteet
5
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